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199504170000
99681

04/17/1995
03:31:06 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CLARK, J
BRETT

199408220002
59921

199510110002
87621

10/11/1995
09:19:32 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
87661

10/11/1995
09:19:36 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
87641

10/11/1995
09:19:34 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199312150004
02011

199510110002
87671

10/11/1995
09:19:37 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
87681

10/11/1995
09:19:38 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
87751

10/11/1995
09:28:28 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
87801

10/11/1995
09:28:34 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
87791

10/11/1995
09:28:33 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
87781

10/11/1995
09:28:32 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
87971

10/11/1995
09:40:29 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199209020001
87221

199510110002
87961

10/11/1995
09:40:28 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199207100001
36981

199510110002
87951

10/11/1995
09:40:27 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199210300002
51761

199510110002
88021

10/11/1995
09:40:34 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
88051

10/11/1995
09:40:37 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
88041

10/11/1995
09:40:36 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

199301140000
12431

199510110002
88031

10/11/1995
09:40:35 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
88001

10/11/1995
09:40:32 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC



199510110002
88011

10/11/1995
09:40:33 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199207150001
41451

199510110002
87981

10/11/1995
09:40:30 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
87991

10/11/1995
09:40:31 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
88071

10/11/1995
09:40:39 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
88061

10/11/1995
09:40:38 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
88251

10/11/1995
09:59:07 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
88241

10/11/1995
09:59:06 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
88261

10/11/1995
09:59:08 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
88281

10/11/1995
09:59:10 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
88221

10/11/1995
09:59:04 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
88231

10/11/1995
09:59:05 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
88331

10/11/1995
09:59:16 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199308310002
64071


