Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC:											RTGAGE
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504170000 99681	04/17/1995 03:31:06 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, J BRETT					199408220002 59921	
199510110002 87621	10/11/1995 09:19:32 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199510110002 87661	10/11/1995 09:19:36 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199510110002 87641	10/11/1995 09:19:34 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199312150004 02011	
199510110002 87671	10/11/1995 09:19:37 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199510110002 87681	10/11/1995 09:19:38 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199510110002 87751	10/11/1995 09:28:28 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199510110002 87801	10/11/1995 09:28:34 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199510110002 87791	10/11/1995 09:28:33 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199510110002 87781	10/11/1995 09:28:32 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199510110002 87971	10/11/1995 09:40:29 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199209020001 87221	
199510110002 87961	10/11/1995 09:40:28 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199207100001 36981	
199510110002 87951	10/11/1995 09:40:27 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199210300002 51761	
199510110002 88021	10/11/1995 09:40:34 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199510110002 88051	10/11/1995 09:40:37 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199510110002 88041	10/11/1995 09:40:36 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC					199301140000 12431	
199510110002 88031	10/11/1995 09:40:35 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199510110002 88001	10/11/1995 09:40:32 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						

199510110002 88011	10/11/1995 09:40:33 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		1992071 41451	50001
199510110002 87981	10/11/1995 09:40:30 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199510110002 87991	10/11/1995 09:40:31 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199510110002 88071	10/11/1995 09:40:39 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199510110002 88061	10/11/1995 09:40:38 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199510110002 88251	10/11/1995 09:59:07 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199510110002 88241	10/11/1995 09:59:06 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199510110002 88261	10/11/1995 09:59:08 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199510110002 88281	10/11/1995 09:59:10 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199510110002 88221	10/11/1995 09:59:04 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199510110002 88231	10/11/1995 09:59:05 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199510110002 88331	10/11/1995 09:59:16 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		1993083 64071	10002